Richmond Park Golf Club
Ladies' Club Championship 2016

Printed: 26 June 2016
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Aggregate result of the Competition played on 19 June 2016 at Prince's and 26
June 2016 at Duke's

Result (Nett Scores):

Overall
Position
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Jayne Maxwell

Val Riziotis

Gina Jillett

Tenesi Karakaneva
Habe Crocker
Susan Smith

Fiona Coombe
Cheryl Woodhouse
Sheena Harrington
Caroline Stilwell
Maureen Slade
Doreen Dolby
Veronica Mitchell

R1

74
70
76
78
77
78
89
81

7

R2

76
83
78
81
90
92
82
90
81
82
85
95
NR

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Date

Sunday, June 19, 2016
Sunday, June 26, 2016

Tees
Red (Ladies)
Red (Ladies)

Par
70
73

Total

150
153
154
159
167
170
171
171
81
82
85
95
NR
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69
73

Competition Scratch Score
71
76



