Richmond Park Golf Club

Ladies' Club Championship 2016

Printed: 26 June 2016



Aggregate result of the Competition played on 19 June 2016 at Prince's and 26 June 2016 at Duke's

Result (Nett Scores):

Overall Position		R1	R2	Total
1	Jayne Maxwell	74	76	150
2	Val Riziotis	70	83	153
3	Gina Jillett	76	78	154
4	Tenesi Karakaneva	78	81	159
5	Habe Crocker	77	90	167
6	Susan Smith	78	92	170
7	Fiona Coombe	89	82	171
8	Cheryl Woodhouse	81	90	171
9	Sheena Harrington		81	81
10	Caroline Stilwell		82	82
11	Maureen Slade		85	85
12	Doreen Dolby		95	95
-	Veronica Mitchell	77	NR	NR

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Date	Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
Sunday, June 19, 2016	Red (Ladies)	70	69	71
Sunday, June 26, 2016	Red (Ladies)	73	73	76